SCOIRPE OFF WOIRK

DESCRIPTION:
E% WB_HZH_@ @ ﬂ m@ @m@@ PER IBC CH. 10 7 IBC NN AMENDMENTS CODE 2018 m_u_ _Ll_mwm_u @m@z@ﬁbg@m @Bﬂ_m@ @@g@ﬂ_@@@rﬂﬁ_z @_HZH_
MEANS OF EGRESS: (PER BC 1005.3) | #OF REQUIRED EXITS | #OF EXITS PROVIDED SHOWN ON SHEET # PERIBC CH. 6, 7, & 10 CODE YEAR 2018
STAIRWAYS ( PER FLOOR) SHOW DETAILS OF FIRE WALLS OR FIRE BARRIERS MEETING HORIZONTAL WALLS AND ROOF DECKS
RESS © 15T FLOOR OR LSB0 (PER IBC 706.5, 706.6 & 707.5)
PANIC HARDWARE: (PERIBC 1010.1.9) ON EXIST DOORS: [ YES ] NO FIRE RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS: (PERIBC 601, 602, & 602.4)
BUILDINIG GODE ANMALYSIS STAIRWAYS: (7ER iC 1009
MIN CLEAR WIDTH ( EACH STAIRWELL) : SHOWN ON SHEET# BUILDING ELEMENTS HOURS REQUIRED | HOURS PROVIDED| UL OR IBC STANDARD & DETAIL ON SHEET#
MARK APPLICABLE BUILDING CODE VERSIONS (WASHOE COUNTY CH.100): EGRESS WIDTH ( EACH STAIRWELL): SHOWN ON SHEET #
ACCESSIBLE AREAS OF REFUGE & 2-WAY COMMUNICATIONS (PER IBC 1009 & 1009.4.2): SHOWN ON SHEET#: STRUCTURAL FRAME
[J NORTHERN NV AMENDMENTS CODE 2018 ] INTERNATIONAL WILDLAND URBAN INTERFACE CODE 2018
[] INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2018 [] UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE 2018 EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS
] INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE 2018 [ NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 2017 EXIT SIGNS/EGRESS ILLUMINATION:  (PER IBC 1008 & 1011) EXTERIOR NON-BEARING WALLS
] UNIFORM MECHANICAL CODE 2018 [] INTERNATIONAL GAS AND FUEL CODE 2018 REQUIRED: SHOWN ON SHEET# NTERIOR BEARING WALLS
[0 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE 2018 [0 NFPA 54 AND NFPA 58 CODE EXTERIOR EMERGENCY LIGHTING PROVIDED: [ YES [ NO
] INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING POOL CODE 2018 INTERIOR NON-BEARING WALLS
[J INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE 2018 [] ANSIA117.1 CODE LATEST ISSUE EXIST TRAVEL DISTANCE: | OCCUPANCY | MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE | SHOWN ON SHEET # FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
(PER 1016.2) TYPE TRAVEL DISTANCE | PROVIDED ROOF CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING AREA & OCCUPANCY GROUP
BREAKDOWN (IBC CH.3). STAIRWELLS (IBC 1009)
(IDENTIFY EXISTING VS. NEW/REMODELED) ELEVATOR SHAFTS (IBC 713)
CORRIDORS (IBC 1018)
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION (IBC 602) FIRE RATED DOORS (1BC 716.5)
SEISMIC ZONE ELEVATORS: [0 NEw (3 EXSTNG ] ELEVATOR KEYBOX LOCATION: DEMISING/PARTITION WALL (IBC 708)
ACTUAL AREA/ ALLOWABLE AREA FIRE BARRIER (IBC 707)
(IBC 503, 505-507 & TABLE 506.2)
FIRE WALL (IBC 706)
womC&rwImwo_.: / >$o,m<>wrm HEIGHT DRAFTSTOPS: (IBC 718.4) [] YES- SHOWN ON SHEET#: [] NO-SPRINKLERED ATTIC ] N/A (IBC 718.4) —
IBC 503, 504 & TABLE 504.
_||W__H_ @m @@@ﬂ_m@ﬂ_z @ _HZH_ @%@ﬂ_m % @ WIDTH OF OPENINGS IN FIRE RATED WALLS: (IBC 705.8, 706.8 & 707.6) [ YES [J NO
ACTUAL STORIES / ALLOWABLE STORIES
(IBC 503, 504 & TABLE 504.4) PER IBC CH. 9 & INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE 2012 FOR TMFPD AND 2018 FOR NLTFPD-CHECK EACH FIRE FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE(FEET): (IBC 602) NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST qu
FIRE SPRINKLERS (IBC 903, 903.3, NFPAJ Oves O no DEPT.'S WEBPAGE FOR UPDATES & IFC NN AMENDMENTS 2012 OR 2018 w
IRE ALARM (15C 907] NOTE: IFC CODE SECTIONS BELOW REFERENCE IFC 2012. FOR 2018 IFC CHECK CODE BOOK. ROOF COVERING CLASSIFICATION PROVIDED: (IBC 1505.1) O A . O c m —
OCCUPANCY SPECIFIC USE SQUARE OCCUPANTLOAD | DESIGN OCCUPANTS LL
OCCUPANT LOAD BREAKDOWN CLASSIFICATION FOOTAGE (SF PER OCCUPANT) AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER SYTEM/ALTERNATIVE AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM: (PERIFC 903.4) G L
(PER IBC TABLE 1004.5 & 1004.1 - 1004.8) ALL SPRINKLERS SHALL COMPLY WITH MONITORING L
,<><\ Z
] PROVIDED AS NOTES ON SHEET #: [] NOT REQUIRED PER IFC 903 D @ D @qu__”_ _HZH_ @ = o
SYSTEM PROVIDED: SPRINKLER HEAD PROVIDED: INTERNATIONAL WILDLAND URBAN INTERFACE CODE YEAR: m m
L1 NFPA13 [] STANDARD PARCEL/SITE RATING (SEE WASHOE COUNTY MAPPING/GIS): ] LOW [0 MEDIUM  [J HIGH [] EXTREME = >
] NFPA 13R ] ELO
[ NFPA 13D ] ESFR CONTRUCTION RATING (IWUICH.5): [0 O _ O _ w m
[] OTHER: [] QUICK RESPONSE
> 2
FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCESS TO SPRINKLER CONTROLS: <
FULLY SUPPRESSED INCREASES: [ SPRINKLER RISER ROOM OR POST INDICATOR VALVE (PER IFC 901.4.6) SHOWN ON SHEET#: %qu_m _||_mw @ @ @ @F< Qﬂ@ _||_mw _||W__H_ @ m _||W_ : @ _uu__u_ﬂ__u_ _HZH_ @Mv _m m
[ FDC (PER IFC 912) SHOWN ON SHEET#: NOTE: IFC CODE SECTIONS BELOW REFERENCE IFC 2012.
| ToTAL PER IFC CH. 5, APPENDIX B & C CODE YEAR: FOR TMFPD USE 2012 & NLTFPD USE 2018, ) ﬁ
# OF OCCUPANTS _mH_c_MMM_W\,m_M_oO_n Muom_._am_wxw_._ﬂmmMn_u_wu_wcéjm_ﬂm”_u_”mmwmmz COWNON SHEET 4 GROSS SIZE OF BUILDING (SQUARE FEET, INCLUDING OVERHANGS AND UNDER ROOF AREAS): O =
EXIT WIDTH REQUIRED/PROVIDED (IBC 1005.1) ] PAINT BOOTH SUPPRESSION SHOWNON SHEET#: . PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WITH FIRE HYDRANTS: FOR PROPOSED AND EXISTING FIRE HYDRANTS ONLY O =S
] OTHER: [ NOT REQUIRED: NAME OF WATER UTILITY COMPANY: LL] @)
# OF EXITS REQ'D/PROVIDED [PER IBC 100¢, # OF HYDRANTS WITHIN 400 FT (NON-SPRINKLERED) OR 600 FT (SPRINKLERED) OF BUILDING: SHOWN ON SHEET#: O @)
EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE [] PROVIDED AS NOTED ON SHEET#: TYPE OF SYSTEM PROVIDED(CLASS I, Il OR Iil): 75% REDUCTIONZ [] YES [] NO N
ALLOWED/PROVIDED L1 NOTREQUIRED PER SECTION 905 WATER SOURCE FOR RURAL AREAS WITHOUT FIRE HYDRANTS:  PROVIDE FIRE FLOW CALCULATIONS <
DISTANCE BETWEEN EXISTS PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS: (PER IFC 906) ] DRY HYDRANT (PROVIDE DRY HYDRANT DESIGN PLANS & CALCULATIONS) [ UNDER-GROUND STORAGE W
. . [] ABOVE-GROUND STORAGE [] OTHER:
OCCUPANGY SEPARATION (PER [EC 508.3 OR 508.4 [] PROVIDED AS NOTED ON SHEET#: , NUMBER PROVIDED:
FIRE ALARM & DETECTION SYSTEM: (PER IFC 907 & NN IFC AMENDMENTS)
INCIDENTAL USE AREA SEPARATION  (PER IBC 508.2) ﬂ: @W F&MV% W B@@W@@ NOTE: IFC CODE SECTIONS BELOW REFERENCE IFC 2012.
] AUTOMATIC WITH SMOKE COVERAGE [] ELEVATOR RECALL- SUPERVISORY FOR TMFPD USE 2012 & NLTFPD USE 2018.
ROOF CONSTRUCTION CLASS (TABLE IBC 1505.1) COMPLYING WITH NN IFC AMENDMENTS [] OTHER: PER IEC 5 & APPENDIX D CODE YEAR:
[J MANUAL WITH NOTIFICATION NOT REQUIRED PER SECTION 907
REQUIRED FIRE RESISTANCE PROTECTION OF [] EMERGENCY VOICE EVACUATION S FIRE LANE LAYOUT PLAN SHALL INCLUDE SITE PLAN, FIRE LANE & FIRE HYDRANTS: SHOWN ON SHEET #: —
W_N_uﬁw__w__mﬂwmm_xum\,m\mm \Nmmy\ymu_mm%mﬂ_om WAL AERIAL ACCESS LAYOUT FOR BUILDINGS OVER 30-0" HIGH SHOWN ON SHEET #: LLI
OPENINGS PROPERTY (IBC 705.8 & TABLE 705.8) HVAC & AIR DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM CONTROLS:  (PERIFC 907.2.13.1.2) [] PROVIDE A DRY STANDPIPE/WALL HYDRANT OR REMOTE FIRE HOSE CONNECTION TO COMPLY WITH FIRE LANE HOSE COVERAGE _m__HL
REQUIRED FIRE RESISTANCE RATING OF [0 SMOKE DETECTORS PROVIDED TO SHUT DOWN UNITS OVER 2,000 CFM PROVIDED ON SHEET#: (PER IFC 915 AND IFC NN AMENDMENTS)
EXTERIOR WALLS DUE TO LOCATION ON [1 NOHVAC OVER 2,00 CFM 2
PROPERTY & MAX. AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL ] FIRE/SMOKE DAMPERS IN THE BUILDING SHOWN ON SHEET#: Y
1B 705 & TABLE 402 ] NO FIRE/SIOKE DAMPERS N THE BULDING STORAGE: STANDARD & HIGH RPILED L]
OUIRED FIRE RESISTANGE RATING OF SMOKE CONTROL SYSTEMS:  (PER IFC 909) PER IFC CH. 32 CODE YEAR: [ FILL OUT HIGH PILE STORAGE APPLICATION ] >
BUILDING ELEMENTS (IBC 602.1, CH. 7 & TABLE 601) [] PROVIDED AS NOTED ON SHEET#: __m m
[] NOT REQUIRED PER SECTION 909
REGUIRED FRE RESSTANCE RATING OF . RAZARDOUS MATERIALS =
SPECIFIC SPACES/DESIGN (IBC 420, 509,706,707,708, SMOKE & HEAT VENTILATION: (PER IFC 910 & TABLE 910.3) PER IFC CH. 50 CODE YEAR: 1,
709,711,712,713,1009.3.1,1020,1023.2,1024.3,3005 . T
& TABLE 509, 1020.1) [ CALCS PROVIDED AS NOTED ON SHEET#: ] YES [ NO  THIS BUILDING IS DESIGNED FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIAL STORAGE. IF YES, PROVIDE ALL HMIS SUMMARY AND MSDS REPORTS. w
[] NOT REQUIRED PER SECTION 910
REQUIRED FIRE RESISTANCE RATING OF 0 YES [0 NO  EMERGENCY ALARM SYSTEM REQUIRED (PER IFC 5004.9)
NON-SEPARATED OR SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES ] YES [ NO  VENTILATION WITH EMERGENCY ALARM STANDBY POWER (PER IFC 5004.3 AND 5004.7) JOB zc_,\_mm_w
(PROVIDE MIXED USE OCCUPANCY CALS IF : _H_/_H_rﬂ_l_m @ D @ @ ﬂ_u_ _HZH_ : @ _HIH_ m@ [JYES [JNO  SPILLCONTROL AND SECONDARY CONTAINMENT (PER IFC 5004.2) mww__.u_.mﬁmo oY
APPLICABLE) Yo
REQUIRED SPECIAL INSPECTIONS & TESTING
(IBC 909.21.7,1705.1 - 1705.18) PER IBC CH. 8 & TABLE 803.13 CODE YEAR 2018 @@W@:BF @@_HZH_ @_H_ﬂ__u_@_uzu_@ REVISIONS: DATE: __ TYPE:
IECC COMPLIANCE REPORTS ( BUILIDNG ENVELOPE, OCCUPANCY | EXIT ENCLOSURES AND CORRIDORS ROOMS AND ENCLOSED | SHEET # PROPERTIES WITH GATES OR FENCES AT ACCES ENTRYWAYS SHALL PROVIDE A 911 KEYBOX AT ENTRY GATE
mrmo%_okv Mw MECHANICAL mm_uo_vﬁm (DATE OF GROUP EXIT PASSAGEWAYS SPACES Ovs O No ARUWS (PeR G 201
SHELL IF T.I) (IBC 1301 & 2018 IECC
[J YES [ NO  HIGHRISEBLDG (IBC 403 & NN ICC AMENDMENTS)
_ ] YES [0 NO  FUEL STORAGE TANKS (IFC 5704)
PLUMBING FIXTURE ANALYSIS (IBC 2902 & TABLE 2902.1) (PROVIDE CALCS FOR THE # OF W.C., URINALS, LAV'S, DRINKING FOUNTAINS, & SERVICE SINKS) O YES [ NO  SEPTIC SYSTEM { SUBMITTO WASHOE COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH]
[J YES [ NO  PUBLIC UTILITIES
[J YES [J NO  BUILDINGS WITHOUT OPENINGS (IBC 903.2.11.1)
[J YES [ NO  FIREPUMP EMERGENCY STANDBY POWER (IFC 913.8)
[J YES [ NO  PAINTSPRAY BOOTHS, COATINGS, DIPPING OR INDUSTRIAL OVENS USED (IFC 2404,2405,2406 AND CH.30)
0 YES [3JNO  WASHOE COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT APPROVAL 2 REQUIRED FOR ALL ESTABLISHMENTS THAT SERVE/PREPARE FOOD AND
BEVERAGES FOR PUBLIC OR HAVE REFRIGERATED FOODS STORAGE
[0 YES [ NO  MEDICAL GAS (IFC 5306)
DISCLAIMER: THIS INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE FOR ESTABLISHING MIN. REQUIREMENTS OF PLAN REVIEW ANALYSIS AND IS NOT MEANT TO BE A COMPREHENSIVE CODE ANALYSIS. L Yes 0 NO  OTHER




